
Unfilled Positions by Discipline and School of Residency
2011 Second Iteration R-1 Match

School of Residency

 Total

Anatomical Pathology
Anesthesiology
Cardiac Surgery
Community Medicine
Diagnostic Radiology
Family Medicine
Internal Medicine
Laboratory Medicine
Medical Biochemistry
Medical Genetics
Medical Microbiology
Neurology
Neuropathology
Nuclear Medicine
Orthopedic Surgery
Psychiatry

2 1 4
1

1 1 1
1 2 1

1
11 9 31 3 2

5
2

1 2
1

1
2

1
2 1 1
2 2
3 3 2 1

7
1
3
4
1
56
5
2
3
1
1
2
1
4
4
9

13 23 43 3 5 4 2 2 1 4 2 2
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